
Sunday, March 5, 2017
    Veterans Snooker

None entered



Sunday, March 5, 2017
    Performance III Snooker

Opening: 47 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: David Grubel
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P16006  Sin          45.42      1+5  1+6  1+7                  27     48 1 SuperQ   
       P16011  Brice        33.64      1+5  1+6  1+7                  20     41 2 SuperQ   
       P16022  Pipit        49.92      1+5  1+6  1+7                  20     41 3 Qualified
       P16025  Toohey       50.87      1+5  1+6  1+7                  20     41 4 Qualified
       P16005  Sayre        54.76      1+5  1+6  1+7                  14     35  
       P16024  E-Z          38.53      1+7  1+7  1+7                   0     24  
       P16020  Blaze        5.54                                       0      0  
       P16003  Ohno         Absent  
       P16012  Whip         Absent  
       P16023  Goose        Absent  

Opening: 47 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: David Grubel
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P20011  Ripley       41.45      1+6  1+6  1+7  1+7             27     57 1 SuperQ   
       P20004  Nyke         45.79      1+5  1+6  1+0  1+7             27     49 2 SuperQ   
       P20022  Jet          36.61      1+5  1+6  1+7                  27     48 3 Qualified
       P20030  Kash         43.51      1+5  1+6  1+7                  27     48 4 Qualified
       P20006  Rhyme        37.08      1+5  1+5  1+7                  27     47  Qualified
       P20019  Ruger        58.51      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7              9     38  Qualified
       P20009  Kit          40.58      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7              5     34  

Opening: 49 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: David Grubel
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P12014  Spencer      37.53      1+5  1+6  1+2                  27     43 1 SuperQ   
       P12002  Sam Wise     53.11      1+5  1+6  1+7                   2     23 2
       P12001  Cosmo        58.22      1+5  1+6  1+7                   2     23 3
       P12009  Myles        23.77      1+5  1+6                        0     13 4

Opening: 47 seconds    Performance III   14 inch  Judge: David Grubel
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P14002  Psyche       41.20      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7             14     43 1 SuperQ   
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       P14001  Holly        No Time    1+5  1+6  1+0                   0     14 2
       P14003  Stat         8.81                                       0      0 3

Opening: 51 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: David Grubel
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P08001  Phire        35.72      1+7  1+6  1+6                   2     24 1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 22
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 12
              Percent Qualified: 54.5%



Sunday, March 5, 2017
    Masters Snooker

Opening: 49 seconds    Masters  10 inch  Judge: David Grubel
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       10002   HOTS         38.08      1+6  1+5  1+5                  27     46 1 SuperQ   
       10007   Bing         53.60      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7             14     43 2 Qualified
       10008   Rosie Cotton 51.66      1+5  1+6  1+7                  20     41 3 Qualified
       10009   Angie        35.66      1+5  1+6  1+7                   9     30 4
       10005   Inga         No Time    1+5  1+2  1+2                   5     17  
       10017   Frenzi       3.54                                       0      0  

Opening: 45 seconds    Masters  24 inch  Judge: David Grubel
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       24001   Paulie       45.34      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7             27     56 1 SuperQ   
       24025   Sully        44.53      1+7  1+7  1+0                   0     17 2
       24012   Super G      22.96      1+2  1+7                        0     11 3
       24011   Heist        Absent  
       24015   Glance       Absent  

Opening: 45 seconds    Masters  20 inch  Judge: David Grubel
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       20001   Rush         51.63      1+7  1+7  1+6  1+7             14     45 1 SuperQ   
       20009   Fly          46.11      1+5  1+6  1+7                  20     41 2 Qualified
       20017   Winkle       37.77      1+5  1+6  1+7                  14     35 3
       20016   Darla        48.80      1+5  1+6  1+7                  14     35 4
       20014   Wicked       35.53      1+5  1+6  1+0                   0     14  
       20004   Kenzie       7.14       1+0                             0      1  

Opening: 47 seconds    Masters  14 inch  Judge: David Grubel
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       14004   Maksim       41.29      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7             27     56 1 SuperQ   
       14006   Rauri Belle  43.47      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7             27     56 2 Qualified
       14011   Tweek        50.50      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7             20     49 3 Qualified
       14005   Flirt        50.50      1+5  1+6  1+7                  20     41 4 Qualified
       14008   Ritz         34.37      1+5  1+6  1+7                  14     35  
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       14010   Lydia        48.51      1+6  1+6  1+7  1+7              5     35  

Opening: 45 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: David Grubel
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       22001   Java         41.74      1+6  1+6  1+7  1+7             27     57 1 SuperQ   
       22012   Zuzu         43.79      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7             27     56 2 SuperQ   
       22031   Miya         36.97      1+7  1+7  1+7                  27     51 3 SuperQ   
       22011   Piper        49.39      1+6  1+6  1+7  1+7             20     50 4 SuperQ   
       22007   Usa          50.82      1+7  1+7  1+6  1+6             20     50 5 Qualified
       22046   Remi         32.09      1+5  1+6  1+7                  27     48  Qualified
       22037   Fixx         37.75      1+5  1+6  1+7                  27     48  Qualified
       22018   Gimmick      41.87      1+5  1+5  1+7                  27     47  Qualified
       20003   Kylie        33.62      1+7  1+6  1+6                  20     42  Qualified
       22006   PD           39.15      1+5  1+7  1+7                  20     42  Qualified
       22035   Ace          54.58      1+5  1+0  1+7  1+7             14     37  Qualified
       22024   Phlox        36.41      1+7  1+6  1+6                  14     36  
       22008   Snafu        43.29      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7              5     34  
       22013   Bella        51.64      1+7  1+7  1+7                   9     33  
       22053   Allie        36.30      1+5  1+6  1+7                   5     26  
       22023   Buzz         40.98      1+5  1+6  1+7                   5     26  
       24013   Prize        32.40      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+0              0     22  
       22044   Bryn         35.53      1+7  1+6  1+6                   0     22  
       22015   Vilya        20.85      1+5  1+6  1+0                   0     14  
       22050   DeWalt       22.65      1+5  1+6  1+0                   0     14  
       22028   Cash         28.17      1+5  1+6  1+0                   0     14  
       22014   Scout        18.81      1+5  1+5                        0     12  
       22030   Knack        Absent  
       22045   Reason       Absent  
       22033   Raven        Absent  

Opening: 47 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: David Grubel
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       16024   Michael      43.07      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7             27     56 1 SuperQ   
       16028   Hijack       43.57      1+2  1+7  1+6  1+7             27     53 2 Qualified
       16002   Bently       34.33      1+5  1+6  1+7                   9     30 3
       16018   Leo          No Time    1+5  1+6  1+7                   5     26 4
       16013   Ferris       43.33      1+5  1+0  1+7  1+7              2     25  
       16006   Tatum        5.90                                       0      0  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 49
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 23
              Percent Qualified: 46.9%



Sunday, March 5, 2017
    Veterans Standard

Distance: 174 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Veterans    4 inch  Judge: David Grubel
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V04001  Ayre         62.14     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Sunday, March 5, 2017
    Performance III Standard

Distance: 174 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: David Grubel
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Phire        51.55     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: David Grubel
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12010  Lina         45.44     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       P12004  Posh         53.78     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Performance III   14 inch  Judge: David Grubel
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P14003  Stat         52.00     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: David Grubel
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16004  Elf          44.67     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       P16020  Blaze        54.65     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00   2
       P16022  Pipit        55.19     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00   3
       P16005  Sayre        78.98     19.98      1      0      0      0     24.98   4
       P16006  Sin          64.32     5.32       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16001  Allie        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16024  E-Z          70.10     11.10      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16025  Toohey       64.29     5.29       1      1      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: David Grubel
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20004  Nyke         47.38     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20030  Kash         54.04     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20019  Ruger        64.16     5.16       0      0      0      0     5.16    3
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       P20009  Kit          49.77     0.00       0      2      0      0     10.00   4
       P20021  Chowder      56.44     0.00       0      1      0      1     Elim  
       P20007  Chaos!       54.60     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20022  Jet          55.17     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20005  Carly        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 19
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 15.8%



Sunday, March 5, 2017
    Masters Standard

Distance: 174 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Masters  10 inch  Judge: David Grubel
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       10007   Bing         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       10009   Angie        Absent  

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Masters  14 inch  Judge: David Grubel
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14006   Rauri Belle  44.59     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14004   Maksim       50.96     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       14010   Lydia        56.34     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: David Grubel
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16024   Michael      51.56     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00   1
       16020   Hula         56.28     0.00       2      0      0      0     10.00   2
       16006   Tatum        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16018   Leo          No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16002   Bently       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16013   Ferris       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Masters  20 inch  Judge: David Grubel
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       20017   Winkle       45.51     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       20012   Stella       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20016   Darla        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: David Grubel
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22029   Ripley       43.66     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       22050   DeWalt       43.74     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22012   Zuzu         46.54     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22037   Fixx         47.83     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22015   Vilya        51.12     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22018   Gimmick      60.15     4.15       2      0      0      0     14.15    
       20003   Kylie        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22035   Ace          No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22033   Raven        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Scout        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22023   Buzz         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22007   Usa          No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Java         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22028   Cash         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22053   Allie        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22030   Knack        Absent  
       22006   PD           Absent  
       22044   Bryn         Absent  

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Masters  24 inch  Judge: David Grubel
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       24001   Paulie       51.90     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       24025   Sully        Absent  
       24012   Super G      Absent  
       24015   Glance       Absent  
       24011   Heist        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 29
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 8
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 10
              Percent Qualified: 34.5%




